
EVENT_BA_JR1 09/06/2012 Page 1 of 1EVENT RANKINGS USING BEST JUMPS OF WAVES FOR YOUTH HANDLERS

RANK TEAM AND CITY YOUTH VET LEGEND LAP BEST WAVE JUMP

B065 2012 Pondfest 09/01/2012 09/02/2012Adamstown, MD TO

57526 Sam Druck Jagermeister1 York PA J - - - 26 3Dutch ShepherdM

62497 Jakob Derosa Charlee2 Levittown PA J - - - 17 6Belgian MalinoisM

40138 Adam Foster Alvin3 Thurmont MD J - - - 16 1Labrador Retriever YellowM

62048 Caleb Spink Cash4 Hamilton VA J - - - 14 11Labrador Retriever BlackM

59608 Ben Salkind Glider5 Arlington VA J - - - 11 9Golden RetrieverM

40262 Caleb Spink Garcia6 Hamilton VA J V G - 6 0Labrador Retriever YellowM



EVENT_BA_VET1 09/06/2012 Page 1 of 1EVENT RANKINGS USING BEST JUMPS OF WAVES FOR VETERAN DOGS

RANK TEAM AND CITY YOUTH VET LEGEND LAP BEST WAVE JUMP

B065 2012 Pondfest Adamstown, MD 09/01/2012 09/02/2012TO

10415 Sharon Sparks K-9 Buckley1 Wheaton MD - V - - 20 0Belgian MalinoisF

20130 Fred Eaker Jr. Ranger2 East Brunswick NJ - V - - 17 9Labrador Retriever BlackM

3323 Tracy Williams Tanner3 Frederick MD - V - - 17 5Labrador Retriever YellowF

929 Frank Kelly Shadow4 East Brunswick NJ - V - - 14 9Labrador Retriever BlackM

2813 Sharon Sparks Sky5 Wheaton MD - V G - 14 7Belgian MalinoisF

45197 Jeffrey Ackerson Foxxy6 Owings MD - V G - 14 1Golden RetrieverM

53545 Vernette Molloy Clancy7 Clifton VA - V G - 10 0Golden RetrieverF

58871 Eric Berg Matt8 Roanoke VA - V - - 8 11BrittanyM

6630 Rory Nansel Joey9 Woodstock VA - V - - 8 8Golden RetrieverM

40262 Caleb Spink Garcia10 Hamilton VA J V G - 6 0Labrador Retriever YellowM

55141 Janet Weyers Torch11 Shamong NJ - V G - 0 0Border CollieF

58860 Laura Green Jelly Bean12 Roanoke VA - V G L 0 0MixedF



EVENT_BA_LEGEND1 09/06/2012 Page 1 of 1EVENT RANKINGS USING BEST JUMPS OF WAVES FOR LEGEND DOGS

RANK TEAM AND CITY YOUTH VET LEGEND LAP BEST WAVE JUMP

B065 2012 Pondfest Adamstown, MD 09/01/2012 09/02/2012TO

2813 Sharon Sparks Sky1 Wheaton MD - V G - 14 7Belgian MalinoisF

45197 Jeffrey Ackerson Foxxy2 Owings MD - V G - 14 1Golden RetrieverM

53545 Vernette Molloy Clancy3 Clifton VA - V G - 10 0Golden RetrieverF

40262 Caleb Spink Garcia4 Hamilton VA J V G - 6 0Labrador Retriever YellowM

55141 Janet Weyers Torch5 Shamong NJ - V G - 0 0Border CollieF

58860 Laura Green Jelly Bean6 Roanoke VA - V G L 0 0MixedF



EVENT_BA_LAP1 09/06/2012 Page 1 of 1EVENT RANKINGS USING BEST JUMPS OF WAVES FOR LAP DOGS

RANK TEAM AND CITY YOUTH VET LEGEND LAP BEST WAVE JUMP

B065 2012 Pondfest Adamstown, MD 09/01/2012 09/02/2012TO

10526 Missy Gordon Libby1 Jacksonville NC - - - L 16 6Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrvF

58860 Laura Green Jelly Bean2 Roanoke VA - V G L 0 0MixedF



Event_EV_Stdg2C EXTREME VERTICAL FINAL WAVE STANDING for CLUB EVENT 09/06/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name Breed Sex Age --      Hometown    --           -- Club Current
EV Title

B065

2012 Pondfest

Vet?Yth?

1
Chesapeake DockDogsSponsored by:

Adamstown, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Secretary:

HeightLap?

B065-06

Wave TitleStanding Final Attempt Ntnl Current
EV Title

BrianM PACooper 3.3 --Mixed Faust Tamaqua-1 7 2

JoM PAJager 7.7 --Dutch Shepherd Druck York-2 7 2 -

StaceyM PAAxle 2.6 --Labrador Retriever Black Lewis Conestoga-3 7 0 Top Gun

PhilF PAOakley 2.6 --Labrador Retriever Yellow Bittner Conestoga-1 6 6 Top Gun

FrankF MDCali 3.7 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate Moraff Columbia-2 6 0 Top Gun

CourtneyF PAMia 2.1 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate Poland Jefferson-3 6 0 Cadet

SharonM MDK-9 Buckley 9.0 V-Belgian Malinois Sparks Wheaton-1 5 10 Cadet

KevinM PAChip 7.0 --Labrador Retriever Black Landis Etters-2 5 6 CadetCadet

TamraM VACash 3.7 --Labrador Retriever Black Spink Hamilton-3 4 10 CadetCadet



Event_ResultsT12C BIG AIR TITLE CLUB FINAL ROUND 1 STANDINGS 09/06/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --

Club BA
current
title

Jump 1 Jump 2

Score

B065

2012 Pondfest

Vet?Yth?

1

Chesapeake DockDogsSponsored by:

Adamstown, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Secretary:09/01/2012 09/02/2012to

Round 2
1

2

3

4

supere Lap?

Ntnl BA
Current
Title

Melissa MVAKludde "clued" 1.3 --Dutch Shepherd1 OK 24 4OK 28 7 28 7Stagnaro Alexandria - -SuperE

Ray MMDRipken 4.0 --Labrador Retriever Black2 OK 20 3OK 24 11 24 11Raley Ridge - Master

Frank FMDCali 3.7 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate3 OK 20 2OK 20 4 20 4Moraff Columbia - SuperEMaster

Sam MPAJagermeister 7.7 -JDutch Shepherd4 OK 19 5OK 19 3 19 5Druck York -

4



Event_ResultsT12C BIG AIR TITLE CLUB FINAL ROUND 1 STANDINGS 09/06/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --

Club BA
current
title

Jump 1 Jump 2

Score

B065

2012 Pondfest

Vet?Yth?

1

Chesapeake DockDogsSponsored by:

Adamstown, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Secretary:09/01/2012 09/02/2012to

Round 2
1

2

3

4

elite Lap?

Ntnl BA
Current
Title

Timothy MVABoo 4.9 --Labrador Retriever Black1 OK 25 7OK 25 8 25 8McGeein Chesapeake - EliteElite

Michael FPAMia 2.1 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate2 OK 22 9OK 22 11 22 11Poland Jefferson -

Amanda FMDZoey 3.6 --Labrador Retriever Black3 OK 21 3OK 21 2 21 3Eiche Gaithersburg - Master

3



Event_ResultsT12C BIG AIR TITLE CLUB FINAL ROUND 1 STANDINGS 09/06/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --

Club BA
current
title

Jump 1 Jump 2

Score

B065

2012 Pondfest

Vet?Yth?

1

Chesapeake DockDogsSponsored by:

Adamstown, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Secretary:09/01/2012 09/02/2012to

Round 2
1

2

3

4

master Lap?

Ntnl BA
Current
Title

Corey FMDKaya 5.9 --Chesapeake Bay Retriever1 OK 22 10OK 22 10 22 10Allen Germantown - Master

Susan MPAColeman 4.9 --Chesapeake Bay Retriever2 OK 21 8OK 21 4 21 8Hetrick New Bloomfield - MasterSenior

Michael MPAPalmer 4.0 --Labrador Retriever Black3 OK 21 4OK 21 2 21 4Poland Jefferson - Master

Phil MPAHarley 5.9 --Labrador Retriever Black4 OK 18 2OK 21 3 21 3Bittner Conestoga - SeniorSenior

Sam MMDRuger 3.2 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate5 OK 20 6OK 20 10 20 10Rudman Myersville - -

Phil FPAOakley 2.6 --Labrador Retriever Yellow6 OK 18 6OK 20 4 20 4Bittner Conestoga - Senior

6



Event_ResultsT12C BIG AIR TITLE CLUB FINAL ROUND 1 STANDINGS 09/06/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --

Club BA
current
title

Jump 1 Jump 2

Score

B065

2012 Pondfest

Vet?Yth?

1

Chesapeake DockDogsSponsored by:

Adamstown, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Secretary:09/01/2012 09/02/2012to

Round 2
1

2

3

4

senior Lap?

Ntnl BA
Current
Title

Corey MMDBo 4.6 --Golden Retriever1 OK 16 10OK 19 5 19 5Allen Germantown - -

Kathy FWVSuzie 1.9 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate2 OK 18 9OK 19 2 19 2Zeigler Berkeley Springs - -

Melissa MMDRugby 6.5 --Irish Water Spaniel3 OK 18 8OK 19 2 19 2McMunn Ijamsville - Senior

Sharon FMDRain 4.4 --Belgian Malinois4 OK 17 7OK 17 4 17 7Sparks Wheaton - SeniorJunior

Carlyn MMDMax 4.5 --Labrador Retriever Black5 OK 16 3OK 17 6 17 6Lamb Derwood - SeniorJunior

Linda MVAApollo 3.8 --Mixed6 OK 16 11OK 17 4 17 4Gray Manassas - -

6



Event_ResultsT12C BIG AIR TITLE CLUB FINAL ROUND 1 STANDINGS 09/06/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --

Club BA
current
title

Jump 1 Jump 2

Score

B065

2012 Pondfest

Vet?Yth?

1

Chesapeake DockDogsSponsored by:

Adamstown, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Secretary:09/01/2012 09/02/2012to

Round 2
1

2

3

4

junior Lap?

Ntnl BA
Current
Title

Caleb MVACash 3.7 -JLabrador Retriever Black1 OK 14 10OK 16 10 16 10Spink Hamilton -

Amanda FMDTara 2.5 --Labrador Retriever Black2 OK 11 6OK 14 4 14 4Eiche Gaithersburg - -

Ray MMDTyson 4.1 --Labrador Retriever Black3 OK 14 2OK 14 0 14 2Raley Ridge - -

Frank MNJShadow 9.3 V-Labrador Retriever Black4 OK 13 5OK 13 9 13 9Kelly East Brunswick - JuniorJunior

Debbie FVAPuma 4.8 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate5 OK 13 1OK 12 7 13 1Frye Manassas - -

Tamra FVARachel 6.3 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate6 OK 12 10OK 12 11 12 11Spink Hamilton - Novice

6



Event_ResultsT12C BIG AIR TITLE CLUB FINAL ROUND 1 STANDINGS 09/06/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --

Club BA
current
title

Jump 1 Jump 2

Score

B065

2012 Pondfest

Vet?Yth?

1

Chesapeake DockDogsSponsored by:

Adamstown, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Secretary:09/01/2012 09/02/2012to

Round 2
1

2

3

4

novice Lap?

Ntnl BA
Current
Title

Melissa FMDJade 0.6 --Irish Water Spaniel1 OK 9 7OK 7 11 9 7McMunn Ijamsville -

Rory MVAJoey 9.2 V-Golden Retriever2 OK 8 7OK 9 1 9 1Nansel Woodstock - Novice-

Eric MVAMatt 8.2 V-Brittany3 OK 8 8OK 8 5 8 8Berg Roanoke -

Henry MVAHershey 4.8 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate4 OK 8 1OK 8 1 8 1Frye Manassas - -

Stacey FPABenelli 2.6 --Labrador Retriever Yellow5 OK 6 7OK 6 11 6 11Lewis Conestoga - NoviceNovice

Laura FVAAusten 4.1 --Mixed6 TIMEOUT TIMEOUT 0 0Green Roanoke -

6



Wave_Standing02C BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS 09/06/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B065B065-05Wave 09/02/2012 Sun 12:00 AM

2012 Pondfest

Vet?Yth?

1
Chesapeake DockDogsSponsored by:

Adamstown, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

ACSeries

Club
Current

Melissa MVA 28 11 29 9 29 9OK OK SuperEKludde "clued" 1.3 --Dutch Shepherd1 Stagnaro Alexandria - SuperE-

Frank FMD 25 10 24 10 25 10OK OK SuperECali 3.7 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate2 Moraff Columbia - MasterSuperE

Ray MMD 18 4 25 4 25 4OK OK SuperERipken 4.0 --Labrador Retriever Black3 Raley Ridge - Master

Lynn MVA 23 6 24 10 24 10OK OK EliteBoo 4.9 --Labrador Retriever Black1 McGeein Chesapeake - MasterMaster

Michael FPA 23 2 23 6 23 6OK OK EliteMia 2.1 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate2 Poland Jefferson -

Corey FMD 22 10 22 0 22 10OK OK MasterKaya 5.9 --Chesapeake Bay Retriever1 Allen Germantown - Master

Susan MPA 20 10 22 4 22 4OK OK MasterColeman 4.9 --Chesapeake Bay Retriever2 Hetrick New Bloomfield - SeniorMaster

Amanda FMD 22 3 20 3 22 3OK OK MasterZoey 3.6 --Labrador Retriever Black3 Eiche Gaithersburg - Master

Michael MPA 22 2 21 2 22 2OK OK MasterPalmer 4.0 --Labrador Retriever Black4 Poland Jefferson - Master

Sam MMD 21 9 20 8 21 9OK OK MasterRuger 3.2 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate5 Rudman Myersville - -

Carol FVA 21 4 21 4 21 4OK OK MasterKenzie 4.6 --Golden Retriever6 Nansel Woodstock - JuniorMaster

Sharon MMD 20 0 19 6 20 0OK OK MasterK-9 Buckley 9.0 V-Belgian Malinois7 Sparks Wheaton - JuniorSenior

Melissa MMD 19 11 16 6 19 11OK OK SeniorRugby 6.5 --Irish Water Spaniel1 McMunn Ijamsville - Senior

Corey MMD 19 10 19 4 19 10OK OK SeniorBo 4.6 --Golden Retriever2 Allen Germantown - -

Chris FMD 19 8 18 11 19 8OK OKLizzie 4.5 --Irish Water Spaniel0 Bevillard Mount Airy - Master

Tamra MVA 16 11 18 11 18 11OK OK SeniorCash 3.7 --Labrador Retriever Black3 Spink Hamilton - SeniorSenior



Wave_Standing02C BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS 09/06/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B065B065-05Wave 09/02/2012 Sun 12:00 AM

2012 Pondfest

Vet?Yth?

2
Chesapeake DockDogsSponsored by:

Adamstown, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

ACSeries

Club
Current

Michelle FWV 18 3 18 9 18 9OK OK SeniorGuppy 5.5 --Mixed4 Ryan Charlestown - SeniorSenior

Richard FMD 17 9 18 9 18 9OK OK SeniorBiskit 6.4 --Golden Retriever5 Mathews Ellicott City - Senior-

Tim FWV 18 0 18 1 18 1OK OK SeniorKali 3.3 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate6 Zeigler Berkeley Springs - -

Carlyn MMD 17 9 17 0 17 9OK OK SeniorMax 4.5 --Labrador Retriever Black7 Lamb Derwood - JuniorSenior

Kathy FWV 17 6 17 4 17 6OK OK SeniorLucy 5.3 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate8 Zeigler Berkeley Springs - -

Sharon FMD 16 9 17 2 17 2OK OK SeniorRain 4.4 --Belgian Malinois9 Sparks Wheaton - JuniorSenior

Robert MMD 17 2 17 2DQ OK SeniorBuddy 3.2 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate10 Holtz Reisterstown - Senior

Todd MVA 17 0 16 3 17 0OK OKApollo 3.8 --Mixed0 Queen Manassas - SeniorMaster

Ray MMD 15 9 15 6 15 9OK OK SeniorTyson 4.1 --Labrador Retriever Black11 Raley Ridge - -

Kristin FMD 15 8 13 3 15 8OK OK SeniorCianna 1.0 --Mastiff12 Clark Ellicott City Md -

Melissa FMD 11 10 15 6 15 6OK OK SeniorBlossom 7.0 --Irish Water Spaniel13 McMunn Ijamsville - -

Fred MNJ 11 4 14 10 14 10OK OKRanger 9.1 V-Labrador Retriever Black0 Eaker Jr. East Brunswick - JuniorSenior

Angela MPA 14 4 14 8 14 8OK OKCooper 3.3 --Mixed0 Faust Tamaqua - Senior

Amanda FMD 14 3 11 10 14 3OK OK JuniorTara 2.5 --Labrador Retriever Black1 Eiche Gaithersburg - -

Frank MNJ 13 10 12 9 13 10OK OK JuniorShadow 9.3 V-Labrador Retriever Black2 Kelly East Brunswick - JuniorJunior

Dede FVA 13 9 12 8 13 9OK OKJanne 7.6 --Irish Water Spaniel0 Selph Annadale - Senior



Wave_Standing02C BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS 09/06/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B065B065-05Wave 09/02/2012 Sun 12:00 AM

2012 Pondfest

Vet?Yth?

3
Chesapeake DockDogsSponsored by:

Adamstown, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

ACSeries

Club
Current

Henry FVA 12 9 12 10 12 10OK OK JuniorPuma 4.8 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate3 Frye Manassas - Junior

Missy FNC 12 2 12 8 12 8OK OK JuniorLibby 6.0 --Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrv4 Gordon Jacksonville L JuniorJunior

Tamra FVA 12 2 11 7 12 2OK OK JuniorRachel 6.3 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate5 Spink Hamilton - Novice

Amanda FMD 10 0 11 1 11 1OK OK JuniorCamden 2.0 --Labrador Retriever Black6 Eiche Gaithersburg - -

Tashauna FVA 10 9 10 3 10 9OK OK JuniorCharlie 4.3 --Australian Kelpie7 Medrano Chesapeake -

Debbie MVA 9 4 8 6 9 4OK OK NoviceHershey 4.8 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate1 Frye Manassas - -

Vernette MVA 8 10 9 1 9 1OK OK NoviceClancy 10.3 V-Golden Retriever2 Molloy Clifton - -

Eric MVA 8 11 8 1 8 11OK OK NoviceMatt 8.2 V-Brittany3 Berg Roanoke -

Rory MVA 8 6 8 8 8 8OK OK NoviceJoey 9.2 V-Golden Retriever4 Nansel Woodstock - -Novice

Patti FVA 8 2 8 4 8 4OK OK NoviceRosie 5.7 --Chesapeake Bay Retriever5 Miller Alexandria -

Michael FVA 2 7 2 7OK TIMEOUT NoviceCrickett 8.1 --Golden Retriever6 Gast Purcellville - -

43



Wave_Standing02C BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS 09/06/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B065B065-04Wave 09/02/2012 Sun 9:00 AM

2012 Pondfest

Vet?Yth?

1
Chesapeake DockDogsSponsored by:

Adamstown, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

ACSeries

Club
Current

Timothy MVA 24 11 24 5 24 11OK OK EliteBoo 4.9 --Labrador Retriever Black1 McGeein Chesapeake - EliteElite

Michael FPA 24 4 23 11 24 4OK OK EliteMia 2.1 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate2 Poland Jefferson -

Amanda FMD 21 7 23 2 23 2OK OK EliteZoey 3.6 --Labrador Retriever Black3 Eiche Gaithersburg - Master

Corey FMD 22 5 21 10 22 5OK OK MasterKaya 5.9 --Chesapeake Bay Retriever1 Allen Germantown - Master

Carol FVA 19 0 20 6 20 6OK OK MasterKenzie 4.6 --Golden Retriever3 Nansel Woodstock - JuniorMaster

Michael MPA 20 4 20 6 20 6OK OK MasterPalmer 4.0 --Labrador Retriever Black2 Poland Jefferson - Master

Chris FMD 20 0 19 7 20 0OK OK MasterLizzie 4.5 --Irish Water Spaniel4 Bevillard Mount Airy - Master

Corey MMD 16 2 18 11 18 11OK OK SeniorBo 4.6 --Golden Retriever2 Allen Germantown - -

Kathy FWV 18 11 18 9 18 11OK OK SeniorSuzie 1.9 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate1 Zeigler Berkeley Springs - -

Michelle FWV 17 0 18 7 18 7OK OK SeniorGuppy 5.5 --Mixed3 Ryan Charlestown - SeniorSenior

Richard FMD 18 2 15 2 18 2OK OK SeniorBiskit 6.4 --Golden Retriever4 Mathews Ellicott City - Senior-

Robert MMD 17 0 14 11 17 0OK OK SeniorBuddy 3.2 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate5 Holtz Reisterstown - Senior

Kathy FWV 13 8 16 1 16 1OK OK SeniorOreo 5.3 --Labrador Retriever Black6 Zeigler Berkeley Springs - -

Stephanie MMD 12 0 16 0 16 0OK OK SeniorNoah 3.4 --Labrador Retriever Yellow7 Gemza Catonsville - -

Kristin FMD 14 3 14 10 14 10OK OK JuniorCianna 1.0 --Mastiff1 Clark Ellicott City Md -

Bill MMD 12 1 14 8 14 8OK OK JuniorBritt 4.3 --Border Collie2 Mchoul Hanover - -



Wave_Standing02C BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS 09/06/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B065B065-04Wave 09/02/2012 Sun 9:00 AM

2012 Pondfest

Vet?Yth?

2
Chesapeake DockDogsSponsored by:

Adamstown, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

ACSeries

Club
Current

Dede FVA 14 1 14 6 14 6OK OKJanne 7.6 --Irish Water Spaniel0 Selph Annadale - Senior

Frank MNJ 14 3 13 8 14 3OK OK JuniorShadow 9.3 V-Labrador Retriever Black3 Kelly East Brunswick - JuniorJunior

Amanda FMD 14 3 13 4 14 3OK OKLucy 4.0 --Labrador Retriever Yellow0 Ruch Myersville - Senior

Fred MNJ 13 8 10 2 13 8OK OKRanger 9.1 V-Labrador Retriever Black0 Eaker Jr. East Brunswick - JuniorSenior

Debbie FVA 13 7 13 3 13 7OK OK JuniorPuma 4.8 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate4 Frye Manassas - -

Amanda FMD 11 6 12 11 12 11OK OK JuniorTara 2.5 --Labrador Retriever Black5 Eiche Gaithersburg - -

Dana MMD 11 5 10 2 11 5OK OK JuniorKennedy 2.3 --Labrador Retriever Black6 Ostrenga Baltimore -

Tashauna FVA 9 8 10 0 10 0OK OK JuniorCharlie 4.3 --Australian Kelpie7 Medrano Chesapeake -

Amanda FMD 9 0 9 10 9 10OK OK NoviceCamden 2.0 --Labrador Retriever Black1 Eiche Gaithersburg - -

Henry MVA 9 5 9 2 9 5OK OK NoviceHershey 4.8 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate2 Frye Manassas - -

Patti FVA 9 0 7 11 9 0OK OK NoviceRosie 5.7 --Chesapeake Bay Retriever3 Miller Alexandria -

Rory MVA 6 7 8 2 8 2OK OK NoviceJoey 9.2 V-Golden Retriever5 Nansel Woodstock - -Novice

Melissa FMD 8 2 7 11 8 2OK OK NoviceJade 0.6 --Irish Water Spaniel4 McMunn Ijamsville -

29



Wave_Standing02C BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS 09/06/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B065B065-03Wave 09/01/2012 Sat 5:00 PM

2012 Pondfest

Vet?Yth?

1
Chesapeake DockDogsSponsored by:

Adamstown, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

ACSeries

Club
Current

Phil FPA 21 0 22 0 22 0OK OK MasterOakley 2.6 --Labrador Retriever Yellow1 Bittner Conestoga - Senior

Stacey MPA 21 5 20 3 21 5OK OK MasterAxle 2.6 --Labrador Retriever Black2 Lewis Conestoga - Master

Susan MPA 21 3 20 8 21 3OK OK MasterColeman 4.9 --Chesapeake Bay Retriever3 Hetrick New Bloomfield - SeniorMaster

Brian MPA 16 7 17 7 17 7OK OK SeniorCooper 3.3 --Mixed1 Faust Tamaqua - -

Robert MMD 16 10 17 2 17 2OK OK SeniorBuddy 3.2 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate2 Holtz Reisterstown - Senior

Melissa FMD 14 11 16 7 16 7OK OK SeniorBlossom 7.0 --Irish Water Spaniel3 McMunn Ijamsville - -

Michelle FWV 15 0 16 6 16 6OK OK SeniorGuppy 5.5 --Mixed4 Ryan Charlestown - SeniorSenior

Racheal FPA 12 4 15 10 15 10OK OK SeniorCharlee 1.8 --Belgian Malinois5 Derosa Levittown -

Fred MNJ 15 5 12 11 15 5OK OK SeniorRanger 9.1 V-Labrador Retriever Black6 Eaker Jr. East Brunswick - JuniorSenior

Caleb MVA 14 11 7 10 14 11OK OK JuniorCash 3.7 -JLabrador Retriever Black1 Spink Hamilton -

Amanda FMD 14 10 11 8 14 10OK OKLucy 4.0 --Labrador Retriever Yellow0 Ruch Myersville - Senior

Frank MNJ 14 1 12 10 14 1OK OK JuniorShadow 9.3 V-Labrador Retriever Black2 Kelly East Brunswick - JuniorJunior

Tashauna FVA 9 11 9 10 9 11OK OK NoviceCharlie 4.3 --Australian Kelpie1 Medrano Chesapeake -

Eric MVA 6 4 7 2 7 2OK OK NoviceMatt 8.2 V-Brittany2 Berg Roanoke -

Laura FVA 6 5 5 0 6 5OK OK NoviceAusten 4.1 --Mixed3 Green Roanoke -

Caleb MVA 6 0 4 6 6 0OK OK NoviceGarcia 12.1 VJLabrador Retriever Yellow4 Spink Hamilton - -



Wave_Standing02C BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS 09/06/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B065B065-03Wave 09/01/2012 Sat 5:00 PM

2012 Pondfest

Vet?Yth?

2
Chesapeake DockDogsSponsored by:

Adamstown, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

ACSeries

Club
Current

16



Wave_Standing02C BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS 09/06/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B065B065-02Wave 09/01/2012 Sat 2:00 PM

2012 Pondfest

Vet?Yth?

1
Chesapeake DockDogsSponsored by:

Adamstown, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

ACSeries

Club
Current

Sam MPA 21 4 26 3 26 3OK OK SuperEJagermeister 7.7 -JDutch Shepherd1 Druck York -

Sam MMD 19 10 21 4 21 4OK OK MasterRuger 3.2 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate1 Rudman Myersville - -

Susan MPA 20 3 20 9 20 9OK OK MasterColeman 4.9 --Chesapeake Bay Retriever2 Hetrick New Bloomfield - SeniorMaster

Kathy FWV 18 8 20 4 20 4OK OK MasterKali 3.3 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate3 Zeigler Berkeley Springs - -

Tamra MVA 20 1 16 11 20 1OK OK MasterCash 3.7 --Labrador Retriever Black4 Spink Hamilton - SeniorSenior

Melissa MMD 19 5 19 1 19 5OK OK SeniorRugby 6.5 --Irish Water Spaniel1 McMunn Ijamsville - Senior

Carlyn MMD 17 9 19 3 19 3OK OK SeniorMax 4.5 --Labrador Retriever Black2 Lamb Derwood - JuniorSenior

Linda MVA 19 2 17 0 19 2OK OK SeniorApollo 3.8 --Mixed3 Gray Manassas - -

Sharon MMD 17 5 19 0 19 0OK OK SeniorK-9 Buckley 9.0 V-Belgian Malinois4 Sparks Wheaton - JuniorSenior

Kelly FMD 18 11 17 2 18 11OK OK SeniorZoey 2.3 --Labrador Retriever Yellow5 Bursey Baltimore - -

Angela MPA 16 5 18 5 18 5OK OK SeniorCooper 3.3 --Mixed6 Faust Tamaqua - Senior

Tim FWV 15 10 18 5 18 5OK OK SeniorOreo 5.3 --Labrador Retriever Black7 Zeigler Berkeley Springs - -

Ray MMD 17 3 17 11 17 11OK OKRipken 4.0 --Labrador Retriever Black0 Raley Ridge - Master

Jakob FPA 17 6 14 7 17 6OK OK SeniorCharlee 1.8 -JBelgian Malinois8 Derosa Levittown -

Lynn MPA 16 8 17 4 17 4OK OK SeniorRam 3.0 --Golden Retriever9 Hostetler Lebanon - Senior

Sharon FMD 17 0 15 10 17 0OK OK SeniorRain 4.4 --Belgian Malinois10 Sparks Wheaton - JuniorSenior
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I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

ACSeries

Club
Current

Michelle FWV 15 7 16 11 16 11OK OK SeniorGuppy 5.5 --Mixed11 Ryan Charlestown - SeniorSenior

Chris FMD 16 1 16 4 16 4OK OKLizzie 4.5 --Irish Water Spaniel0 Bevillard Mount Airy - Master

Alan FMD 16 2 13 3 16 2OK OK SeniorCOCO 3.6 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate12 Speich Germantown - -

Adam MMD 14 8 15 9 15 9OK OK SeniorAlvin 3.8 -JLabrador Retriever Yellow13 Foster Thurmont - -

Amanda FMD 11 6 15 7 15 7OK OK SeniorLucy 4.0 --Labrador Retriever Yellow14 Ruch Myersville - Senior

Sharon FMD 13 8 14 7 14 7OK OKSky 10.6 V-Belgian Malinois0 Sparks Wheaton - JuniorSenior

Emily FMD 14 5 12 5 14 5OK OK JuniorPiper 2.7 --Golden Retriever1 Steplowski Columbia - -

Frank MNJ 14 2 11 6 14 2OK OK JuniorShadow 9.3 V-Labrador Retriever Black2 Kelly East Brunswick - JuniorJunior

Jeffrey FMD 14 0 11 10 14 0OK OK JuniorFoxxy 10.2 V-Golden Retriever3 Ackerson Owings - Junior

Ray MMD 13 8 12 2 13 8OK OK JuniorTyson 4.1 --Labrador Retriever Black4 Raley Ridge - -

Fred MNJ 13 5 13 3 13 5OK OKRanger 9.1 V-Labrador Retriever Black0 Eaker Jr. East Brunswick - JuniorSenior

Kristin FMD 8 0 13 2 13 2OK OK JuniorCianna 1.0 --Mastiff5 Clark Ellicott City Md -

Missy FNC 13 1 6 11 13 1OK OK JuniorLibby 6.0 --Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrv6 Gordon Jacksonville L JuniorJunior

Ben FVA 8 2 11 9 11 9OK OK JuniorGlider 3.1 -JGolden Retriever7 Salkind Arlington -

Tamra FVA 9 5 10 9 10 9OK OK JuniorRachel 6.3 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate8 Spink Hamilton - Novice

Vernette MVA 7 4 10 0 10 0OK OK JuniorClancy 10.3 V-Golden Retriever9 Molloy Clifton - -
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I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

ACSeries

Club
Current

Tashauna FVA 9 6 9 10 9 10OK OK NoviceCharlie 4.3 --Australian Kelpie1 Medrano Chesapeake -

Laura FVA 9 4 7 3 9 4OK OK NoviceAusten 4.1 --Mixed2 Green Roanoke -

Melissa FMD 7 11 7 11 7 11OK OK NoviceJade 0.6 --Irish Water Spaniel3 McMunn Ijamsville -

Eric MVA 7 0 4 7 7 0OK OK NoviceMatt 8.2 V-Brittany4 Berg Roanoke -

36
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I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

ACSeries

Club
Current

Frank FMD 26 0 20 4 26 0OK OK SuperECali 3.7 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate1 Moraff Columbia - MasterSuperE

Sam MPA 23 0 23 5 23 5OK OK EliteJagermeister 7.7 -JDutch Shepherd1 Druck York -

Ray MMD 21 4 23 2 23 2OK OK EliteRipken 4.0 --Labrador Retriever Black2 Raley Ridge - Master

Susan MPA 21 10 22 4 22 4OK OK MasterColeman 4.9 --Chesapeake Bay Retriever1 Hetrick New Bloomfield - SeniorMaster

Phil MPA 14 2 21 6 21 6OK OK MasterHarley 5.9 --Labrador Retriever Black2 Bittner Conestoga - SeniorSenior

Sam MMD 17 7 20 4 20 4OK OK MasterRuger 3.2 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate3 Rudman Myersville - -

Chris FMD 17 1 20 0 20 0OK OK MasterLizzie 4.5 --Irish Water Spaniel4 Bevillard Mount Airy - Master

Tamra MVA 17 9 19 7 19 7OK OK SeniorCash 3.7 --Labrador Retriever Black1 Spink Hamilton - SeniorSenior

Kathy FWV 17 8 19 7 19 7OK OK SeniorSuzie 1.9 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate2 Zeigler Berkeley Springs - -

Todd MVA 18 11 18 9 18 11OK OKApollo 3.8 --Mixed0 Queen Manassas - SeniorMaster

Carlyn MMD 17 5 18 11 18 11OK OK SeniorMax 4.5 --Labrador Retriever Black3 Lamb Derwood - JuniorSenior

Sharon FMD 16 6 18 9 18 9OK OK SeniorRain 4.4 --Belgian Malinois5 Sparks Wheaton - JuniorSenior

Kelly FMD 18 9 16 7 18 9OK OK SeniorZoey 2.3 --Labrador Retriever Yellow4 Bursey Baltimore - -

Sharon MMD 18 6 18 3 18 6OK OK SeniorK-9 Buckley 9.0 V-Belgian Malinois6 Sparks Wheaton - JuniorSenior

Daryl FMD 18 5 17 9 18 5OK OK SeniorZoey 4.0 --Labrador Retriever Black7 Schultz Olney - Senior

Tim FWV 17 2 18 0 18 0OK OK SeniorLucy 5.3 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate8 Zeigler Berkeley Springs - -
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Administrator
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Club
Current

Bonnie MMD 17 10 17 10 17 10OK OK SeniorRudy 2.6 --Labrador Retriever Yellow9 Johnson Mount Airy -

Fred MNJ 17 8 17 9 17 9OK OK SeniorRanger 9.1 V-Labrador Retriever Black10 Eaker Jr. East Brunswick - JuniorSenior

Phil FPA 17 8 17 8 17 8OK OK SeniorKiah 2.6 --Labrador Retriever Yellow11 Bittner Conestoga - Senior

Tracy MMD 17 5 17 0 17 5OK OK SeniorTanner 8.6 V-Labrador Retriever Yellow12 Williams Frederick - Senior

Lynn MPA 17 4 17 3 17 4OK OK SeniorRam 3.0 --Golden Retriever13 Hostetler Lebanon - Senior

Missy FNC 16 6 16 2 16 6OK OK SeniorLibby 6.0 --Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrv14 Gordon Jacksonville L JuniorJunior

Adam MMD 16 1 14 7 16 1OK OK SeniorAlvin 3.8 -JLabrador Retriever Yellow15 Foster Thurmont - -

Emily FMD 15 7 16 0 16 0OK OK SeniorPiper 2.7 --Golden Retriever16 Steplowski Columbia - -

Racheal FPA 13 4 15 8 15 8OK OK SeniorCharlee 1.8 --Belgian Malinois17 Derosa Levittown -

Frank MNJ 14 4 14 9 14 9OK OK JuniorShadow 9.3 V-Labrador Retriever Black1 Kelly East Brunswick - JuniorJunior

Jeffrey FMD 14 1 12 7 14 1OK OK JuniorFoxxy 10.2 V-Golden Retriever2 Ackerson Owings - Junior

Ray MMD 13 10 12 6 13 10OK OK JuniorTyson 4.1 --Labrador Retriever Black3 Raley Ridge - -

Tracy MMD 11 10 13 3 13 3OK OKBrody 6.1 --Labrador Retriever Black0 Williams Frederick - Senior

Kristin FMD 9 10 10 9 10 9OK OK JuniorCianna 1.0 --Mastiff4 Clark Ellicott City Md -

Stacey FPA 7 3 8 7 8 7OK OK NoviceBenelli 2.6 --Labrador Retriever Yellow1 Lewis Conestoga - NoviceNovice

Ben FVA 5 4 6 7 6 7OK OK NoviceGlider 3.1 -JGolden Retriever2 Salkind Arlington -
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